Trofeo Liguria
Data creazione: 2025/12/19 13:12:15

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 05/09/2009

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 PEDAMONTI Dabal
2 LUTAJ Eleni
3 BELLOTTI Cristina
4 BRANDOLINI Andrea

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome

BATTISTONI Luca
BRUNO Giacomo
GIRARDI Paolo
GRESPO Diego
ANTONINI Franco
MICHELOTTI Marcello
PE FAETANINI Giovanni
Rl CATTANEO Camillo
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Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome

BRUNO Andrea

DI STEFANO Gianluca
GRILLI Alberto
CATTANEO Fabio
GALLO Christopher
BRAMBILLA Stefano
DIPACE Alessandro
10 ROZzZI Alessio

11 ORTONA Fabrizio
PE MANELLI Roberto
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Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 GIUGANINO Barbara
2 BELLANZON Camilla
3 COLOMBO Roberta
4 PUTZU Daniela
PE MARINO Alberta
PM OGINO Yuko

Societa

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD
GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA

Societa

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

Societa

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

Tempo
00:26:45
00:48:20
00:48:50
00:53:47

Tempo
00:24:43
00:28:20
00:35:04
00:40:39
00:42:52
00:52:16
00:28:14
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:49
00:25:54
00:26:23
00:27:42
00:27:48
00:28:15
00:31:13
00:50:12
00:54:13
00:29:32

Tempo
00:27:21
00:28:51
00:29:33
00:32:18
00:49:12
00:42:57



